KOHLER

MANUAL DE PARTES

CH750-3005
Idle Speed 1800 RPM/High Speed 3750 RPM - E3

BASIC

AIR INTAKE/FILTRATION

O 25341048
24153208 -

N, 7 | -24006 708
L~ 25324028
12100018 @8 @
24006018 ~— )
p g -~ 25083 04-8
n i >
24032128+ = E
e _\"\.. - P 25048 11-§
24083088\ |
25081 01-S 639016
: ' ?  x-2573.
umo:-s-}, =
= - -, - { ~
24072078} 2\~ TN 24126 148-S_
24006545+ ¥ 25755248
A 7 A
o M545010-8 ~
FTAT 24326 818
SN s s e M-839020-S ‘ - x.
UMus! S iina = ] o
SR T S e AR NS 24096 111-8
ot Internal ™, _,r; - )
- Vet —TF) > 24164878 <
“71'-—"’7 — Passage ~ ‘-v‘\!’, . N / % ’ 241
TS uosarns i ) >
24054218 .
> 24041 628 , o :
24041628 - FUEL 5
”;_;j svstem L Ty
24084 18.8—| : u._;iz.!m- 24 041 an.sﬁ:_‘ J o
RS2 =" L 25 008 845 1)
No . fl[:«*’,:f 280410180 5 §—
internal " f:l 4 — 3

A A D 1 . -

Part #

24 054 40-5
25 155 38-5
25 326 28-5

25431135
M-328122-5
M-341080-5

24314 435
250158 03-5

25 154 13-5

M-B45016-5
24041 61-5
2& ra 2 i T_E
24 086 54-5
24084 44-5
24 D06 70-5
24 126 147-5
25341045
M-545010-5
24082025
24083 05-5
24 152 20-5
12 100 01-5
24032 12-5
2404101-5
24 184 87-5
25 086 54-5
24086 111-5
!J_E EI! N _E

Description
GASHET, AIR CLEAMER ELE...
NOT ILLUSTRATED
KIT, ELBOW
NOT ILLUSTRATED
CONMECTOR, HOSE
HOSE, EVARPDRATIVE
NOT ILLUSTRATED
SLEEVE, ANTI-ASRASION-U...
MNOT ILLUSTRATED
STUD, MEX1.0122
MUT, FLG M3x1.0
NOT ILLUSTRATED
SHIELD, DEBRIS
RETAIMER, CLIP
CLIP, BAFFLE MOUNTIMG U...
NOT ILLUSTRATED
SCREW, FLG THD FRM MEX1...
GASHET, AIR CLEAMER BASE
STUD
SCREW, FLG MEX1.0X12
BASE. AIR CLEAMER
COWER, AIR CLEAMNER
BRACKET, AIR CLEAMER
NOT ILLUSTRATED
KMOB, COVER
SCREW, FLG THD FRM M5X....
ELEMENT, AIR FILTER {HIGH)
PRE-CLEANER (HIGH})
-RING
MUT, WING
SEAL, BREATHER
COVER, INMMNER AIR CLEAMER
GASHET, INTAHE MAMIFCLD...
KIT, INTAKE MANIFOLD
SCREW, FLG MGX1.0X55
COWER, INTAKE MANIFOLD
SCREW, FLG MEX1.25X20

Qty
1

1

s

-y

[ R A R T 1 T %



BLOWER HOUSING & BAFFLES

Part # Desecription
24 027 213-5 KIT, BLOWER HOUSING US...
25 154 02-5 CLIP, MOUNTING-USE 25 15...
25 139 18- PLUG, BUTTOM 815
25 100 37-5 MNUT, PLASTIC - BLACK
24 100 02-5 MNUT, PLASTIC
24 332 01-8 INSERT, THREADED

KIT. FIXED GUARD

24755513 {includes 6,8-10, 24 455 01-5)
24113 18-5 DECAL, GRASS SCREEM US..
24 086 35-5 SCREW, LBD SCKT PAN M5...
24 458 10-5 VWASHER. FLAT 732"
SCREW, FLG THD FRM MSX....

25154118 |

i?

MBASI20S NOT ILLSTRATED
SCREW- USE M-E45018-5
MEBINES ot ILLUSTRATED
SCREW,FLG THD FRM MEXD...
MB45018-S  yoT ILLUSTRATED
41455 PLATE. BACKING (DI COCL.

{imcludes 21)
24063308  BAFFLE.VALLEY #2SIDE(KM..
M-B45016-5  SCREW,FLG THD FRM MEX1...
24083705  BAFFLE, VALLEY #2 SIDE-U_..
SCREW, FLG THD FRM M5X...
ME4S0M0-S  NoT ILLUSTRATED
24083505  BAFFLE. VALLEY (CH)}USE .
24083585  BAFFLE. RIGHT BARREL-US..
25154 11-3  CLIP, REPAIR (SPEED NUT)
NAMEPLATE, SERVICE
MOITIDS T | USTRATED)
26000308 KIT. KEY SWITCH (SNAP-IN)
2513017-5  PLUG, BUTTON 1/2
25130765  PLUG, KEY SWITCH
24237015 INSERT, THREADED

LN = = IJMUJ—‘-M—'-I%

-

on

A U X |



CRANKCASE 12422078
12422088
12422098
12422 108
124218
12422128
12422138

24012188
)

)
/ s rososs | 24018095 ]
/ o
/ @ 24018018 24108065 | M931010S_ T
{ 4 24108078 T % [mo0n2098
° 24108145 | | 20488155 o
R RV /> 24 108 15-8
R ’ 3 24144388
N 24144 39.8
66874018 ‘
66 874 02-8 B

66 874 03-S s
66 874 04-8
24874305

24874318

24874 32.8

24874338

g:; §.‘§ 25173148 /,j\\
24 067 29-8 A\ & /-.\)
A
8 /y zhN
B\ 25755148
25462138

Ref # Part #
24032 18-5

24144 28-3

24 280 18-5
24087 28-5
24087 26-5

24 274 30-5
24274 31-5
24874 22-5
24374335
24108 145
24108 15-5
24108 185
24108 17-5
25374 08-5
25374 10.5
25374 115
25874 12-5
25108 01-5
25108025
25108025
25 102 0D4-5
25374 145
25374185
26874185

25274 20-3

24018015
24012185
5213908-5
24012 06-5
M-831010-5
28 032 08-5
24465 155
25130 60-5
52139025

Description
SEAL. OIL {HELIX LIP)
CRAMNHCASE
{USE SHORT BLOCK OR MIM...
SHAFT, GOVERNOR CROSS
FIM, LOCATING
ROD, ASSY CONMECTING (S...
ROD ASSY, CONMECTING LY.
PISTOM WRINGS (STYLE A)...
(Before S/N 4216200011}
PISTOM WRINGS (STYLE A)...
(Before S/N 4216200011)
PISTOMN WIRINGS {STYLE A)...
(Before S/M 4216200011)
FPISTOM WRINGS (STYLE A)...
(Before S/M 4216200011)
RING SET(STD)STYLE &-1.5...
(Before S/M 4216200011)
RIMNG SET(.02)STYLE A-1.8m...
(Before S/M 4216200011)
RIMNG SET(.25)STYLE A-1.8m...
(Before S/N 4216200011}
RIMNG SET(.80)STYLE A-1.8m...
(Before S/N 4216200011}
PISTON WYRINGS {STYLE B)...
After 5/M 4216200001 & Befor...
PISTOM WIRINGS (STYLE B...
After 5/M 4216200001 & Befor...
FISTOMN WRINGS (STYLE B)...
After 5/M 4216200001 & Befor...
PISTON WRINGS (STYLE B)...
After S/M 4216200001 & Befor...
RING SET(STD)STYLEB-1.2...
[After S/ 4218200001)
RIMNG SET(.02)STYLE B-1.2m...
[After S/ 4218200001)
RIMG SET(.25)STYLE B-1.2m...
{After S/ 4218200001)
RIMNG SET(.80)STYLE B-1.2m...
[After S/ 4218200001)
PISTOM WRINGS (STYLE B)...
{After S/ 4315600001)
FISTOM WRINGS (STYLE B)...
{After S/ 4315600001)
PISTOM WRIMGS (STYLE B)...
(After S/ 4315600001)
PISTOM WIRINGS (STYLE B)...
(After S 4315600001)
RETAIMER, PISTOMN PIN
KIT, CAMSHAFT
PLUG, CUP
RETAIMNER, RIMG
VWASHER. FLAT & MM
SEAL. GOVERMOR CROSS ..
VWASHER., FLAT 11327
PLUG, CTSK PIPE 1/3°
PLUG, HD PIPE 38"

NMM;&_-._-._._E

—- -

—

L]

L]

ka3 k3

k2

[ X R R N X1



CRANKSHAFT

Ref# Part # Description Qty
52 130 08-5 FLUG, CUF 1
CRAMKSHAFT ASSEMELY-U ..
24014 128-5 {includes 52 130 00-5) !
5213

24014 122-S

24014 129-S

24014 130-S

24014 134-S

24 014 135-S

24014 144-S

24 014 146-S

24014 150-S

ENGINE CONTROLS Ref # Part # Description Qty

M-841080-5 MUT, FLG MEX1.0 1
M-5450168 .9 12237018 24711035 BOLT, RDHD S0 NECH MEx... 1
24 080 01-5 SPRING, LINKAGE 1
25 158 08-3 BUSHIMG, LINKAGE RETAIML.. 1
24 070 26-5 LINKAGE, THROTTLE 1
25 168 11-5 BUSHIMNG, THROTTLE LINKA . 1
24000335 LEVER, GOVERMOR-USE 24... 1
M-545016-5 SCREWFLG THD FRM MEXD.. 1
‘ M-547050-5 MNUT, LOCK MEX.8 1
~ 24 126 58-5 BRACKET, CONTROL-USE 2 . 1
SERVICE PARTS M-B45016-5 SCREWFLE THD FRM MEXT._. 4
AVAILABLE ) 12 237 01-5 CLAMP, CABLE 1
THROUGH OEM it N\ 24112 27-5 SPACER, CONTROL ASSEM... 1
(Original Equipment . A\Y 24000 47-5 LEVER, THROTTLE ACTUAT... 1
Manufacturer) | L0858 \\ 24 22503 %-20-1-5 WASHER, SPRING LOCK 14" 1
M.545020.5. ] 12237018 1 » M-541050-5 MNUT, FLG M5X.2 1
41 468 05 ,,\? 24 488 20-5 WASHER. FLAT 5 MM 1
Na 2 ) M-448030-5 MUT, Max0.7 1
24079278 heF o o § M-401030-5 SCREW, CAP M4X TH30 1
24080135 LEVER, THROTTLE CONTROL 1
24 488 01-5 WASHER, FLAT 5.5 MM 2
24070 27-5 LINKAGE, CHOKE 1
24000 05-5 LEVER, CHOKE 1
41 488 03-5 WASHER, SPRIMNG 1/4" 1
M-F45020-5 SCREW, FLG THD FRM M. 1
24126905 BRACKET, CABLE SUFFORT 1
M-545010-5 SCREW, FLG THD FRM MEX_.. 2
M-401030-S 47 090 055 24086 425 SCREW, LED THD FRM ME=0.. 1
M-446030-S | ,/ [ 54090 358 y 2756908 24 225 02-5 CABLE ASSY, CONTROL- (#.. 1
\’41 umsw 12195 o ] 24 086 08-5 SCREW, PHL HD 11-18%34" z
24 090 03-8 %T’ @  a—2508 24113 02-5 DECAL, CONTROL PAMEL 1
24468205, 2 T < 24 080 48-5 SPRIMG, GOVERMOR (FURF... 1
24090 47-S ) ‘fu«o e > 24080 555 SPRING, GOWVERMED IDLE 1

x.m-zs-s / A
SV
ﬂ- III'I'IH-S

M-E41060-5 |

» 25100 08-S ) cf";*-@_-umm

(,'ﬁ’ﬁ__n 211035

24 D89 49-5

M-545016-5



FUEL SYSTEM

24086128 2/”’3 e A
<:>
24 100 01-S - 2523710
24431028 25100 37-S
25431128
‘\ 24 431028 @
146410008 | 25431128
I e { — /25237 145
| 24041628 8 /
125111348
SE 1568 a7 184 01.¢
25111 34-8
AIR INTAKE/ \25
FILTRATION 237 148 -{
i e ‘ 25 237 148 25 111 34.¢
,,mg, L~ 24 041605 24 353 02+
u 154038
24041628
248531128 /Q
24 853 1135 | 24041588
AIR INTAKE/
FILTRATION

Ref#

Part #
24352 100-5
24 041 60-5

24041523
24 041 62-5
24 041 61-5
M-641080-5
25237 14-5
25111 34-5
24 431 02-5
24 050 10-5

24 852 113-5

Description
CARBURETOR KIT-USE 24 &...

(includes 24 041 60-5, 24 041

GASKET, CARBURETOR - U...
GASKET, AIR CLEANER ELE...

(USE OMNLY WITH WLBOW W.__

GASKET,AIR CLEANER ELE...

(USE ONLY WITH ELBOW W1

GASKET, AIR CLEANER BASE
NUT, FLG M8X1.0

CLAMP, HOSE (HKM}USE 25 ..
HOSE, LW PERM.FUEL 24.00...
SLEEVE. INSULATING 14"
FILTER, FUEL {B-12 MICROMN. ..
KIT.CARB CHTS0 STD AC.22. .

(includes 24 041 G0-5. 24 041 ...



HEAD/VALVE/BREATHER

1
25788 13-8 _&;‘Q/zsmouJ
24755 468
24755 1408
/
S
N/
. 24559118 )
/25 294 115 24755 1418 : —,
/ (. A
N / ) /
DRI N % G
/ .\,,,_“'“M
/ 24089028 > T 24 153 30-8
/ & o N/
VA [/ Sonoss & &
= 24153288 /24318988 oo & 1mos o

\u 15330-§/ 24 318 1125
VA < “\””“ S 24841038
/ 24327 628, 7~ <
[ [mestonn-s” 7 )
S .

L

25294098 /
24550108 2015288 /usnou /
> \umm,/ /
¥ -/ sieens
12445058 ~/ 4
25445028 5
°_
/ ©
47154018 u1°°|0.s/ /. \\ 3‘31.1“—3 \
124468 16s) | 243181208/
24072098 24 841 03-8 |
~
=
J
24703018

24016 01-§
— /

24 041 g1-§~f§

-~
u-umo-sj\j-"
24402035 66 01

e ot
Yy, j2e 848 {
24 411058 qb
|

25351 04-S |

Ref# Part #
25237 08-5
24 336 94-3
25 237 145

M-845020-5
24033015
25 139 80-5
24 DOG 86-5
24041515
24 D05001-5
M-E45010-5
66015045
24 402035
24 445015
25351045
24 411055

24341035

24 318 100-3

25 186 01-5
24 500025
M-B40034-5
24072 08-5
24 488 18-5
24 100 10-5

24 558 10-5

12 445 055
24153235
25 204 08-5
M-B51030-5

24 227 02-5

24152 08-5
25 284 11-5

24 7EE B8-5

24017 01-5
24 016 01-5

24 312 98-5

680320535
235011-5

24 088 02-5
12173 01-5
127655035

24 755 141-5

24017 02-5
24 016 02-5

24 756 147-5

26 357 14-5
24041405
24041 01-8
25 141 08-5
2607204-5
M-545016-5

M-845020-5

Description

CLAMP, SAND SPRING HOS...

HOSE, BREATHER

CLAMP, HOSE (KM}-USE 25 ...
SCREW.FLG THD FRM M3X1...

KIT, BREATHER ASSEMBELY

(includes 25 138 60-5, 24 068 ...

PLUG, CTSK FIPE 1/3"

COVER, BREATHER -USE 24...

GASKET, BREATHER-USE

FILTER, BREATHER-USE 24 ...
SCREW, FLG THD FRM MEX_.__

RETAIMER, REED
REED, BREATHER

STRAP, LIFTING-USE 25 445...
LIFTER, HYDRAULIC WALVE-..

(includes 25 357 14-5)
ROD, PUSH

CYL HEAD GASKET KIT-USE...
{includes Head Mouniing Hard...
HEAD ASSY, CYLIMDER #2-...

(includes 25 072 04-5, M-G450...

ARM, ROCKER

PIVOT, ROCKER ARM
SCREW, FLG MEX1.0X34
STUD, M3X1.25
WASHER. FLAT 8.6 MM
MNUT. FLG Ma3X1.25

KIT. VALVE COVER-FUEL P...

(includes 25 237 14-5 [qnty 2]....
USE 25 445 02-5 LIFTING ST...
C-RING (YELLOW) -USE 24 1.

KIT, STRAIGHT FITTING
SCREW, FLG MEX1.0X30

CAP ASSY, OILFILL (WELLO...

(includes 24 153 08-5)
C-RING-LUSE 24 153 32-5
KIT. 80 DEG. FITTING
KIT. VALVE TRAIN

(includes 24 411 05-5, 25 135 ..

VALVE, INTAKE (STD)
WVALVE, EXHAUST (STD) - U...

HEAD, ASSEM CYLINDER #1...
(includes 25 072 D4-5, M-5450...
SEAL, WVALVE STEM - (#2503...

RETAINER, EFPRING
SPRING, VALVE

RETAINER, WALVE SPRING -...

KIT. RETAINER
KIT, VALVE COVER-PLAIN

{includes 24 153 28-5 [gnty 1]....

WALVE, INTAKE (.25)
WALVE, EXHAUST (.25)

KIT, CYLINDER HEAD HARD...
(SERVICES 1 HEAD. QUANTL..

LUBRICANT, CAMSHAFT
MNOT ILLUSTRATED
GASKET. EXHAUST
MNOT ILLUSTRATED

GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD...

MNOT ILLUSTRATED

TOOL, INSTALLATION {(SMA_ .

MNOT ILLUSTRATED

STUD, EXHAUST (KM}-USE 2.

MNOT ILLUSTRATED

SCREW,.FLG THD FRM Max1..

MNOT ILLUSTRATED
SCREW,
MNOT ILLUSTRATED

FLG THD FRM haX1..

M il o [afalalala]alsla] = _n,_._,_.g

= 00000 s

R

R )

BRI = e RS



CHT50-3005 - Ignition/Electrical 5-24-343 - Ignition/Electrical 40%

g 25099 30-S.
o Q”/ /n 340 01-8

/ ““IOZ-Q %

48 100 01-S
24 584 36.8 /
umoz.scﬁ - 01-81

// 24584 398
zsoau-.s\ 24 584 388

24028588 ol juossars
24025158 <

25132128 =
25132128 e
25132148 — 2102815 25132148 Y,
kS _X-4215-8
12154\9.1: ‘. 12086 148
251738 B 12175638 @ *;;.
4/ \\ _ - V.
AL X-25438 12468038
/Q] *
S | 25 403
25086 1575 _ N 41403098 //\\{2&3
Wi
| Vs :
24126 137-8 \\. ,/.} : e

N 2
24468 118 24113

24086 18-S “aswnors \\V\ 3” /;,f 4112148

Q'\ 24141068
uuzu-s*

// ~2 \v

24162395

Part #
22085 02-5
26 D86 28-5
24 584 38-5

24584 53-5

M-245020-5
%-42-15-5

12 453 03-5
12 026 14-5

25000045
48 488 02-5

42 100 01-5

42 240 01-31
24 100 02-5
24 584 30-5
24 086 41-5
24 157 11-5
25 025 47-5

54 7S 15-5

25 085 117-5

24112 18-S
25 403 05-5
228602-5
#-25-83-5
2775825
25 132 12-5

24 126 137-5

25 4658 07-5
24085 18-5
24 025 15-5
47 154 01-5

25 0ba 30-S

24175 112-5

24518 08-5
25518 34-5
25 155 08-5
25452 01-5
25452085

25 454 02-3

Description
KIT, 25 AMP STATOR ASSY.
(includes 25 086 20-5, 236602...
SCREW, WESH HD TAP #10-2...
MODULE, IGMITION
(Before S/M 3633800011)
MOD SPARK ADY (DSAI) -US...
(After S/ 2533000001)
SCREW, FLG THD FRM MEX....
KEY, 3/18" X 58"
WASHER, FLAT 12/32"
SCREW, FLG M10X1.5X45 - (..
SWITCH ASSY, KEY (KM}PUS..
(Before S/M 28168800001)(imcl. .
WASHER, INTERNAL TOOTH
(Before S/M 3216800001)
MNUT, KEY SWITCH
(Before S/M 3216800001)
KEY, SET -USE 42 240 01-3
NUT, PLASTIC
MODULE, SPEED ADVAMCE ...
SCREW, PHL HD #11-16x1/2"
FAM USE 24 755 253-5
BOLT, SHOULDER
KIT, GRASS SCREEN
(includes 25 086 117-5, 24 11...
SCREW, FLG SEMS M4X.TX25
DECAL, GRASS SCREEM US...
REG/RECTIFIER (2025 AMP]...
COMMECTCR, BODY (KM)-LU...
WASHER, FLAT 1/4" (Q0.D. 1/27)
COMMECTOR {1 CONTACT)
PLUG, SFARK (FRC SERIES)
BRACKET, GROUMND STRAP ...
WASHER, FLAT 732"
SCREW, PHL HD #11-16x7/2"
FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY-USE...
CLIP, CABLE
KIT, KEY SWITCH (SMAP-IN)
(After S/ 2B18200011)
HARMESS, WIRING-USE 24 ...
{incudes 43) MOT ILLUSTRAT...
LEAD, QIL SEMTRY
NOT ILLUSTRATED
LEAD, 20/25 AMP B+
NOT ILLUSTRATED
COMMECTOR
NOT ILLUSTRATED
TERMIMAL
MNOT ILLUSTRATED
TERMIMAL
NOT ILLUSTRATED
TIE. WIRE
NOT ILLUSTRATED

A R = R R L Y S A T . R,

-

-



OIL PAN/LUBRICATION

// . ~ / Z
/." ] " Ref# Part # Description Qty
(/e A CLOSURE PLATE ASSEMBL...
> R BBO0OOT-S  nciydes 24 755 121-5, 2403, |
— n KIT. DIPSTICK/DIPSTICK TU...
4TBE 5 des 24 033 10-5) 1
2403810-3  DIPSTICK 1
2032085  SEAL Ol (KM}USE25032 . | 1
L 247851218 1214402-3  SHAFT. GOVERMOR GEAR 1
24445025  TAB. LOCKING 1
24 038 1o.s ] KIT. GOVERNOR GEAR WFPIN
24043125 0l des 12 380 01-5) 1
L 12380 01-5 FIM, GOVERNOR REGULATI.. 1
S209200.8] o 12 1“ 028
25032 06-S \~n b M-B45025-5  SCREW,FLG THD FRM M&x1... 2
\ ,_\ 2\ \l’umoz-s M-B21005-5  WWASHER. FLAT 8 MM 2
Y & / 4 4 -
25099 27.87 o '.‘w b e A 2e3msts 16301 24381 !
24 098 03.8 & .\‘1’ ,\ ) {includes 3 01-5,
% o /7 {2400 0.8 / 24381045  PICK-UP, OIL 1
25155 02.8 A |asinees (LN | a2rieoes i | 24153013  O-RING, OIL PICK-UP 1
SN & & T PSR 2415308-5  O-RING 1
3 > Wi 0 2410001-5  NUT, PLASTIC [KM}-USE25 ... 2
24086125 SCREW, TAP MEX1.7X18 2
KIT. DIL COOLER
54785218 i lides 24 128 05-S, 24 153 |
2415321-5  O-RING, OIL COOLER, 1
24136053  NIPPLE. OIL FILTER 1
2080025  OIL FILTER 1
24086 17-5  SCREW, FLG MEX1.25x45 10
25080275 SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE 1
2 Q e
\ 124153 21.8™
STARTING GROUP -
CH18,CH20,CH22,CH23,CH25,CH620,CH640,CH670,CH680,CH730,CH740,CH750
Service starter components according to the part number L
printed on the starter. Starter components are NOT Ref # Part # Description Qty
interchangeable. 1 M-241080-S  MNUT, FLG M2X1.25 1
T 24 098 015 (Nippondenso) 2 25088115  ELECTRIC STARTER-SOLE.. 1
il = 3 M-351020-5  SCREW, FLG MEX1.35X80 2
» \\ » . O/ 12 26435085  KIT. SOLENOID 1
/ s //-:\ /N \\ 19 25755335  KIT, STARTER PINION 1
@ [ \? (7 , / 20 25086 113-5 SCREW, EXTERMAL TORX H.. 2
N T8RN 1% 1 4\ 7 21 25141055  RING, RETAINING 1
| <" @ ﬁ N e 22 25201018  WIT. BRUSH HOLDER 1

s i s | S-cnd
. @3%

25 098 08-S (Delco) 25
25 098 09-S (Delco) Bl
25 098 11-S (Delco)

KOHLER ENGINES

KOHLER DE MEXICO 5.4 DECV.
MORTE 45 No. 772 INDUSTRIAL VALLEJ
C.P. 02300 MEXICO, DF.
Tel(55) 36 82 13 D0y 55 87 07 11
Fax [55) 53 65 20 67y 53 65 46 75

Elatorado por: DMA/ Soporte Técnico




